
D o d s o n  K - 1 2

G l a s g o w  K - 1 2
S c h o o l s

H a y s - L o d g e
P o l e  K - 1 2

S c h o o l s

M a l t a  K - 1 2
S c h o o l s

R o y  K - 1 2
S c h o o l s

W h i t e w a t e r
K - 1 2  S c h o o l s

W i n i f r e d
K - 1 2  S c h o o l s

W i n n e t t  K - 1 2
S c h o o l s

SD 14

SD 16

SD 18

SD 19

HD 031

HD 032

HD 028

HD 037
HD 035

G a r f i e l dG a r f i e l dF e r g u sF e r g u s

B l a i n eB l a i n e

V a l l e yV a l l e y

P e t r o l e u mP e t r o l e u m

P h i l l i p sP h i l l i p s

Fort Belknap
Reservation

19N 28E

28N 29E

18N 24E
18N 32E

35N 25E

28N
32E

30N 31E

29N 29E

32N 30E

27N 29E

37N 22E

25N 35E

22N 26E

35N 36E

36N 22E

20N 31E

35N 34E

34N 25E

33N 28E

35N 31E

22N 34E

22N 34E

29N 33E

20N 29E

18N 35E

37N 29E

22N 23E

22N 23E

36N 26E

24N 21E

30N 30E

26N 35E

18N 25E

34N 31E

22N 24E

24N 28E 24N 35E

37N 30E

35N 35E

18N 23E

34N 34E

29N 32E

37N 36E

24N 24E

35N 22E

23N 21E

33N 22E

18N 21E

35N 33E

25N 34E

34N 26E 34N 26E

30N 32E

18N 28E

19N 21E

24N 22E 24N 22E

35N 26E

32N 24E

32N
34E

32N 34E

33N 23E

36N 29E

23N 34E

20N 22E 20N 26E

36N 23E

30N 36E

36N 32E

21N 28E

21N 28E

27N 34E

37N 34E

20N 21E

21N 33E

35N 30E

19N 26E

27N 31E

34N 21E

21N 29E

21N 29E

33N 31E

18N
38E

19N 24E

32N 35E

32N
35E

27N
30E

21N 30E

22N 31E

33N 35E

18N 26E

36N 36E

29N 37E

19N 32E

18N 37E

33N 27E

22N 32E

22N 32E

27N 28E

36N 24E

20N 35E

34N 23E

23N 27E

24N 26E

37N 33E

26N 36E

29N 34E

36N 34E

19N 34E

26N 37E

33N 33E

21N 31E

21N 31E

21N 26E

21N 26E

19N 33E

18N 36E

24N 37E

35N 23E

33N 26E 33N 26E

22N 28E

32N 33E

24N 36E

26N 30E

18N
27E 18N 27E

33N 32E

34N 22E

28N 33E

27N 37E

22N 35E

22N 35E

23N 37E23N 25E 23N 35E

19N 22E 19N
38E

32N 28E

31N 37E

22N 29E

21N 37E

26N 31E

33N 29E

28N 28E

21N 27E

21N 27E

31N 33E

33N 36E

29N 35E

18N 30E

32N 37E

18N 22E

36N 33E

33N 30E

31N 35E

37N 25E

36N
37E

26N 28E

19N 25E

35N 24E

18N 34E

37N 35E

21N 22E

30N 29E

36N 35E

34N 28E

21N 34E

22N 37E

22N 37E

33N 21E

20N 28E

19N 36E

28N 34E

32N 31E

35N 27E

25N 31E

34N 35E

36N 31E

37N 27E

25N 30E

31N 34E31N 34E

31N 29E

28N 30E

25N 29E

22N 30E22N 21E

20N 32E

32N 29E

23N 24E

28N 37E

23N 33E

31N 31E

23N 28E

29N 31E

33N 25E

23N 30E 23N 31E

35N 29E

31N 26E

31N 26E

24N 33E

22N
33E

22N 33E

36N 28E

22N 36E

22N 36E

31N 27E

21N 25E

21N 25E

37N 24E

27N 35E

20N 24E

21N 23E

18N 31E

23N 26E

24N 27E

32N 36E

24N 31E

20N 23E

31N 36E

23N 36E

21N 24E

26N 29E

25N 33E

24N 23E

37N 31E

23N 29E

25N 27E

20N 25E

31N 30E

37N
20E

30N 33E

32N 32E

18N 33E

25N 36E

32N 25E

28N 36E

35N 21E

22N 27E

35N 28E

28N 35E

19N 37E

22N 25E

25N 32E

21N 32E

36N 30E

19N 35E

22N 22E

19N 30E

19N
30E

20N 30E

20N 30E

20N 30E

30N
34E30N 34E

34N 33E

27N 36E

34N 27E

35N 32E

31N 28E

21N 35E

20N 36E20N 34E

24N 32E

37N 26E

33N 34E

37N 21E

23N 22E

23N
22E

23N 22E

37N 28E

30N 35E

36N 25E

20N 33E
20N 37E

26N 34E

19N 31E

34N 30E

20N
38E

29N 36E

37N 32E

25N 37E

29N 30E

24N 34E

32N 27E

18N 29E

37N 23E

31N 32E

36N 21E

26N 33E

28N 31E

23N 32E

19N 29E

24N
29E

27N 32E

25N 28E

26N 32E

36N 27E

27N 33E

21N 36E

34N 36E

19N 23E

24N 30E

23N 23E

32N 26E 32N 26E

33N 24E

34N 29E

19N
27E 19N 27E

34N 32E

20N
27E 20N 27E

34N 24E

21N 21E

30N 37E

28N 21E

25N 21E

30N 28E

29N 26E 29N 28E

28N 22E

31N 21E

32N 21E

27N 27E

30N 23E

28N 26E

26N 26E

30N 27E

29N 22E

31N 24E

26N 22E

27N 23E
27N 26E

29N 25E

30N 25E

26N 27E26N 21E

30N 21E

31N 25E

28N 24E

30N 26E

29N 24E

28N 23E

27N 21E

29N 27E

27N 22E

29N 23E

31N 22E

25N 23E

25N 23E

28N 27E

32N 22E

25N 26E

30N 22E 30N 24E

24N 25E

28N 25E

29N 21E

25N 25E

34N
37E

35N
37E

33N
37E

27N 25E

26N 25E

26N 25E

26N 23E

27N 24E

26N 24E

26N 24E

25N 24E

25N 24E

32N 23E

31N 23E

25N 22E

25N 22E
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2

1

5

8

114

7

3

3

3

3

2
2

3

6 10

6

5

68

10

57

3

7
1

2

1

1

11

11

2

1532

4

19

44

31
23

6

1
5

8

6
3

7

25
17

4

8

10

3

2

1

9

6

48

6

4

3

4

6

6

3

5

1

4

1

1

4

3

1

14

4

4
2

9

14

4

9

48

4

22

10

WARD 2-1 -
DODSON TOWN

WARD 8-1 -
SACO TOWN

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 2H

Ward 1
Ward 2

WARD 2 -
MALTA/EAST SIDE

Harlem High
School
District

Chinook High
School District

Turner High
School District

Saco High
School District

Garfield County
High School

District

Hinsdale High
School District

Saco Elementary
School District

Sand Springs
Elementary

School District

Ross Elementary
School District

Jordan Elementary
School District

Kester
Elementary

School DistrictPine Grove
Elementary

School District

Harlem Elementary
School District

Cleveland
Elementary

School District

Zurich Elementary
School District

Chinook
Elementary

School
District

Turner Elementary
School District

North Harlem
Colony Elementary

School District

Hinsdale
Elementary

School District
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